
SSMP Participating Lenders phone email contact person

1 Acceptance Capital (mg) 504-392-2901 mgaspard@acceptancecapital.com Madlyn Gaspard
2 Acceptance Capital (cj) 504-821-4999 cjohnson@acceptancecapital.com Carol Johnson
3 Ace Mortgage 985-727-9466 adrien@acemortgagela.com Adrien Deynoodt
4 America's Mortgage Resource 504-833-2111 cray@amr-no.com Cheryl Ray
5 Assurance Financial Group 985-868-7554 kkinkade@lendtheway.com Kenneth Kinkade
6 Bayou Equity 504-875-4018 patricia@bayouequity.com Patricia Hightower
7 Bourgeois Mortgage 504-508-6675 wbourgeois@bam4mortgages.com Wardell Bourgeois
8 Capital One Bank 504-533-5199 monica.presley@capitalone.com Deborah Graham
9 Chase Bank 504-454-3901 marie.l.ruppel@chase.com Marie Ruppel
10 Eustis Mortgage 504-883-8100 kate@eustismortgage.com Kate Taffe
11 Fidelity Homestead 504-569-8601 praxmelancon@fidelityhomestead.com Prax Melancon
12 Fifth District Savings Bank 504-363-6505 monicadoize@fifthdistrict.com Monica Doize
13 First NBC 504-671-3452 ycola@firstnbc.com Yvette Cola
14 Georgetown Mortgage 504-533-8791 kdlieu@gmail.com Khanh Lieu
15 Gulf Coast Bank 504-275-0225 pammcclaurin@gulfbank.com Pam McLaurin
16 Habitat for Humanity 504-861-2077 x248 annak@habitat-nola.org Anna Karnas
17 Hibernia Bank 504-522-3203 clabouisse@hibbank.com Charles Labouisse
18 Home 1st Lending 985-898-2250 mortgageray@hotmail.com Ray Baas, Jr.
19 Hope Credit Union 504-585-2854 sbowen@ec-hope.org Shirley Bowen
20 Iberia Bank 337-359-1575 ccuret@iberiabank.com Carrie Curet
21 Liberty Bank 504-240-5288 pguillion@libertybank.net Patrick Guillion
22 Service First Mortgage Loans 504-908-4108 dnold@primelending.com Donna Nold
23 Southern Mutual Financial Services 337-367-3277 smfs@southernmutualhelp.org Clementine Matthews
24 Southwest Funding 504-832-3131 ydobbins@southwest.com Yvette Dobbins
25 Sunwest Mortgage 866-693-9463 rodney.greenup@swmc.com Rodney Greenup
26 Wells Fargo 504-830-3509 jennifer.jaskierny@wellsfargo.com Jennifer Jaskierny
27 Whitney Bank 504-619-4214 mdinicola@whitneybank.com Mindy Dinicola
28 Crosscountry Mortgage 504-207-7600 cmaher@myccmortgage.com Caude Maher
29 Premier Lending, LLC 504-212-0722 tortego@premierlending.com Tony Ortego
30 Peeples Lending Services 504-368-2886 melanie@gopeeples.com Melanie D. Cochran
31 Affluent Home Loan 225-289-5492 tim@affluenthomeloan.com Tim Shelton


